227 N. Fourth Street Q’ N E V Scott K. Ney

Geneva, lllinois 60134 Director of Facility Operations

630/463-3000

630/463-3020 ? ?

Fax: 630/463-3029 > 5
%, §

Community Unit
School District #304

To: Donna Oberg

From: Scott Ney

Subject: Pay Request #1 — Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Corporation
Date: June 19", 2013

Attached please find the June 2013 Application for Payment - #1 for Holian Asbestos Removal &
Encapsulation Corporation.

Holian Asbestos Removal & Encapsulation Corporation’s Application for Payment #1 of $144,624.60 is for
the contract of Asbestos Abatement for Coultrap Elementary.



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT ALA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF pacEs

TO: Geneva CUSD 304 PROJECT: Coultrap Schoot APPUCATION NO: 1 Distribution .

227 N Fourth Street 1113 Peyton Street

Geneva L. 60134 Geneva it [ Jowner

PERICD TO:  May 23, 2013 [ TARCHITECT

FROM: Holian Ashestos Removal VIA ARCHITECT:

& Encapsulation Corp. DCON‘;’ RACTOR

7304 Meyer Road PROJECT NO:

Spring Grove iL 50081 R
CONTRACT FOR: Asbestos Abatement CONTRACT BATE: 4112/2313
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The urdersigned Comtractor certifies that io the best of the Gontraclor's knowledgs.
Appfication is mede for paymen, as shown below, in copnection with the Contract. information and belief the Work coverad by this Application for Payment has been completed
Coptinuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, js aftached. in accordance with the Contraect Documents, that aif amounts have been gaid Dy the Contracter

foc Work f01 which previous Cerlificates for Payment ware issued and payments received
irom the Cwiner, and that current payment shown hereln is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM ... ... ... o $140,200.00 .
2. NetchangebyChange Orders . .. ... ... ... .. $20,494.00 niracton xAs“esLos emaval & Bhcapsuiation Corp.
3. CONTRACTSUMTODATELine 122, ... ... $160,884.50
& TOTAL COMPLETED & STOREDTO (... . ... .. $160,524.00 M :
Column G on GF03) Date SISIZ013
5 RETARNAGE:
510 % of Compleled Work . ____$16,069.40 Stateof:  lfinois Gounty of: Mié;; "OFFICIAL SEAL"
{Column D + £ on G703 Subscrived and swormn to before me this 5ip, day of June, 2 T £ ;;A 'nth;a L Car GO{ET
b %of Stored Material, . ... $0.00 Notary Public: éﬁm) Motary Public, Sta‘ie of Hllinois
{Cotumn F on G703} #y Commission e My Commission Expires 5/11/2016
Total Retainage {Lines Sa + Sb or e
Totalin Colma 1ofG703) .. ... ..l $16,869.40 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
8. TOTALEARNEDLESSRETAINAGE . . ... ... ... $144 824,80 In accondance with the Contract Documents, basad ca one-site obsarvations and the data
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Totaly comprising the appiication, the Architect certifies to the Qwner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOS ‘S C”-RT?F‘CATES FOR Architec!'s knowiedge, information and belief the Work has progressad as indicated, the guality
£0.00 of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor Is entitied to
8. 3144,524.80 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE .. .. .. $16.068.40
(Lime 2 tess Line §) B AMOUNT CERTIFIED . . ......... s %L‘Ek‘t AT o
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Rfack expianation: if amount cedtiffied differs from the amount applied. initief off figures on fiis
Total changes approved Appfication and ContinuatigSheef thaf are changed o conform fo the armcunt ceriifisd.)
in previous smonths $0.00 2,00 ARCHITECT: ; #
L - ; 3 - -
Total aprroved this Month $20,494.00 Sy;w / Daze:é “‘5" I
: 7
H
TOTALS ' $20,485.09 $0.20 This Cerjiicate i; 70t negediable. T} UNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the
Contractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Crder $20.494.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract

AA DOCAENT 5702 - APPLCAROR AND CERTFICATION FOR PAYMENRT - 1050 EDITON - MK, - 91982 THE AMECCAN BESTITUTE OF ARCKITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., ., WASHONGTON, OC 20005522



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 pace oF PaceS
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 1
Contractor's signed certification is aftached. APPLICATION DATE:  (6/05/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated {o the nearest doilar. PERIOD TO: G5/23/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT NG:
A B8 C D 3 £ G H 1
TTEM DESCRFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED WMATERIALS TOTAL % SALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. YALUE FROW PREVIOUST THIS PERICD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G~C} TO FINISH {(IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-3) RATE}
©+E) (NOT I 7O DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
! Asbestos Abatement 1 14020000 _T .} 140,20000 1 . 140,200004 108 . . 1402000
2} Q1 - additional ACM removal | 20,434.00 1 20,494.00 100 ... 204840
TOTAL 160,694.00 - 160,684.00 - 160,684.00 - 16,089.40

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the Hcense a completed AlA Document D4G1 - Certification of Decument's Authenticity





